Electrical Data:
Input Voltage: 120-277 VAC
Input Power: 15W
Input Current @ 120V: 0.125 Amps
Input Current @ 240V: 0.063 Amps
Input Current @ 277V: 0.0542 Amps
Total Harmonic Distortion (THD): <10%
Power Factor: >0.99

ESL-VP-CM-VP4S
ESL-VPSS
Ordering Guide:
Ti
VP4S (Slim)
TYPE
ESL
ESL SERIES
1
CLASS
S
15W
WATTS
Ti Series
ADDERSLENS
30 (3000 Kelvin)
35 (3500 Kelvin)
40 (4000 Kelvin)
50 (5000 Kelvin)
KELVIN
F
OPTIONS
S
F (Frosted)15W (15 Watts)
Copyright © 2018 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev:
VP4S
Cord Set, White, 3 wire, 6 foot
Cord Set, White, 3 wire, 6 foot, Standard Plug
Cord Set, White, 3 wire, 6 foot, Twist lock Plug
Cord Set, White, 3 wire, 12 foot
Cord Set, White, 3 wire, 12 foot, Standard Plug
Cord Set, White, 3 wire, 12 foot, Twist lock Plug
Surge Protector; (100-277 VAC)
480 Volt Step Down Transformer
Photocell/Occupancy Sensor for Standard Mounting, Dip Switch, 0-10v
Remote for 2OCC-HDD, 3OCC/B, 4OCC-LDD, *OCC